Rob Roy Hillclimb
Club Challenge Series - 10 July 2011

Club Attendance Points
Victorian Historic Racing Register 7 48
MG Car Club 12 44
Gippsland Car Club 7 36
Renault Car Club Victoria 13 31
Toyota Car Club Australia 5 18
Western District Car Club 1 8
Victorian Mini Club Incorp. 2 7
Fiat Car Club Victoria 1 6
Austin 7 Club Victoria 4 4
Austin Healey Sprite Drivers Club 1 1
Ballarat Light Car Club 1 1
Ford Four Car Club 1 1
Lotus Car Club 1 1
First ten outright positions
55 Kevin Mackrel GCC Datsun Coupe 2112 2142 23.42 DNS 21.12
572 David Bell MGCC Subaru WRX 25.07 24.32 DNS DNS 24.32
666 David Anderson MGCC MGB Roadster 2595 2631 26.00 DNS 25.95
1 Jim Russell VHRR Ford Racing 26.23 27.13 32.26 DNS 26.23
2 Mike Barker VHRR Elfin Clubman 26.30 26.78 31.72 DNS 26.30
7 Keith McElroy RCCV Subaru WRX 26.41 27.51 28.54 30.93 26.41
3 Ray Sprague VHRR Ford Roadster 26.92 26.71 34.27 DNS 26.71
57 Richard Collett MGCC Subaru Liberty 3RB 27.66 26.80 28.28 DNS 26.80
510 John Elliott RCCV Renault Alpine 27.07 26.86 30.56 32.54 26.86
225 Mikee Elliott RCCV Renault Sport Megane 27.91 27.08 3167 DNS 27.08
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Class Results

No. Name

Club

Make

A Sports & Sedans Up to 1300cc

42 Jamie Fowler

TCCV

Toyota Corolla

B Sports & Sedans 1301 to 1600cc

14 Russ Mead
114 Ken Parry
8 Adam Coakley
162 Adam Laws
17 Graeme Edwards
15 William Cowper

GCC
WDCC
VMCI
TCCA
RCCV
MGCC

82 Matthew Guastella TCCA

71 Paul Stewart

RCCVt

171 Peter Rasmussen RCCV

59 Horacio Diaz

GCC

Ford Cortina

Ford Cortina GT
Mini Moke
Daihatsu Charade
Renault 17TL
Toyota Sprinter
Toyota Corolla
Renault 17 Gordini
Renault 17 Gordini
Toyota

C Sports & Sedans 1601 to 2000cc

666 David Anderson
111 Mark Wells
72 Jeremy Reiger
27 David Bertuch
142 Alistair Traylen
4 Don Woods
5 Stewart Richards
74 Barry Knight
11 Julian Brennan
39 Daniel Groszek
46 Jane Vollebregt
29 lan Bennett
86 Col Hunter
154 Peter Matters
155 Lachlan Matters
172 Amanda Elliott
33 Lincoln Belcourt
63 Terry Harvey
133 Robert Belcourt
9 James Scott

19 Ric Scott

MGCC
VHRR
RCCV
RCCV
MGCC
MGCC
LCC
MGCC
VHRR
RCCV
MGCC
AHSDC
FFCC
MGCC
MGCC
RCCV
RCCV
MGCC
RCCV
BLCC
VMCI

MGB Roadster
Buchanan Sports
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
MGB Roadster
MGB Roadster
Lotus Elise
Subaru Liberty
Buchanan Sports
Renault Sport Clio
MGB Roadster
Toyota Celica
Ford Escort

Fiat Sedan

Fiat Sedan
Renault Sport Clio
Renault Clio
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
BMW 318i

BMW 318i

Runl Run2 Run3 Run4

32.19

27.55
29.46
31.87
31.86
30.54
33.80
30.43
30.69
32.49
35.47

25.95
30.19
28.92
27.83
27.91
28.52
30.24
29.91
28.99
29.75
29.09
30.92
32.36
29.32
30.87
32.18
31.31
33.07
34.92
33.32
33.46

32.17

27.78
32.49
29.84
29.88
30.10
30.19
60.74
30.47
31.13
35.25

26.31
27.31
27.61
29.19
28.35
28.03
29.25
28.38
28.65
28.79
29.46
29.05
29.21
29.69
30.16
30.81
30.25
32.24
32.28
33.38
35.02

32.91

27.88
30.03
30.15
31.32
30.03
31.16
32.06
31.05
31.42
36.67

26.00
29.11
29.62
78.61
28.45
28.28
28.23
49.83
30.12
68.86
28.86
29.36
29.79
57.55
29.90
30.20
33.54
34.29
35.46
33.97
39.23

40.05

DNS
35.18

35.4
34.13

DNS
38.41
35.64
38.55
39.47
41.15

DNS
DNF
44.07
34.12
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
35.75
40.74
DNS
DNS
43.87
DNS
DNS
37.62
40.45
38.54
38.63
46.58
69.29

Best Run

32.17
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29.46
29.84
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30.19
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30.47
31.13
35.25

25.95
27.31
27.61
27.83
27.91
28.03
28.23
28.38
28.65
28.79
28.86
29.05
29.21
29.32
29.90
30.20
30.25
32.24
32.28
33.32
33.46
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D  Sports & Sedans 2001 to 3000cc
57 Richard Collett ~ MGCC Subaru Liberty 3RB
76 Tony Kaefer GCC Ford Escort
10 Peter Bartold FCCV Abarth 500
151 lan Cameron GCC Triumph 2500 PI
51 Fraser Faithfull GCC Triumph 2500 PI

35 Ken Marriott RCCV Renault Laguna

E Sports & Sedans 3001cc & over

55 Kevin Mackrel GCC Datsun Coupe

572 David Bell MGCC Subaru WRX
7 Keith McElroy RCCV Subaru WRX
510 John Elliott RCCV Renault Alpine
225 Mikee Elliott RCCV Renault Sport Megane
16 Robert Day TCCA Toyota Soarer
6 Michael Day TCCA Toyota Soarer

F Clubman Sports — All

2 Mike Barker VHRR
37 David Stone MGCC

Elfin Clubman
Super Sonic 7

G Racing Cars Pre 1960

1 Jim Russell VHRR Ford Racing
3 Ray Sprague VHRR Ford Roadster
34 Philip Gray VHRR Ford Special
41 Graeme Raper  VHRR George Reed So- Cal 47
50 John Marriott A7CV Austin 7
43 Peter Ward A7CV Austin 7
93 Trevor Cole A7CV Austin 7
182 Martin Stubbs A7CV Austin 7

H Racing Cars Post 1960

60 Darren Ciantarl  GCCI Dallara Beams
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Club Challenge Series 2011

Austin 7 Club Victoria
43 Peter Ward

50 John Marriott

93 Trevor Cole

182  Martin Stubbs

Austin 7 s/ch
Austin 7

Austin7 1937
Austin 7 1928

Austin Healey Sprite Drivers Club

29 lan Bennett

Ballarat Light Car Club
9 James Scott #h
Fiat Car Club Victoria
10 Peter Bartold
Ford Four Car Club
86 Col Hunter

Gippsland Car Club
14 Russ Mead

51 Fraser Faithfull #b
55 Kevin Mackrell

59 Horacio Diaz

60 Darren Ciantar

76 Tony Kaefer

151 lan Cameron #b
Lotus Car Club

5 Stewart Richards
MG Car Club

4 Don Woods

15 William Cowper

37 David Stone

46 Jane Vollebregt

57 Richard Collett

63  Terry Harvey

74 Brian Knight

142  Alistair Traylen

154  Peter Matters #e
155 Lachlan Matters #e
572  David Bell tb
666  David Anderson
Renault Car Club Victoria

7 Keith McElroy tb
17 Graeme Edwards

27 David Bertuch

33 Lincoln Belcourt

35 Ken Marriott

39 Daniel Groszek

71 Paul Stewart #f

72 Jeremy Reiger

133  Robert Belcourt

171 Peter Rasmussen #f
172  Amanda Elliott

225  Mikee Elliott tb
510  John Elliott tb
Toyota Car Club Australia

6 Michael Day #g tb
16 Robert Day #g tb
82 Matthew Guastella
162 Adam Laws

42 Jamie Fowler

Toyota Celica

BMW 318i
Abarth 500
Ford Escort

Ford Cortina
Triumph 2500 PI
Datsun Coupe
Toyota 3 door
Dallara Beams 98
Ford Escort
Triumph 2500 PI

Lotus Elise

MGB Roadster
Toyota Sprinter
Super Sonic 7
MGB Roadster
Subaru Liberty 3RB
Ford Escort Coupe
Subaru L

MG Roadster

Fiat Sedan

Fiat Sedan

Subaru Impreza WRX
MGB Roadster

Subaru WRX
Renault 17TL
Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Renault Laguna
Renault Sport Clio
Renault 17 Gordini
Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Renault 17 Gordini
Renault SportClio 72
Renault Sport Megane
Renault Alpine

Toyota Soarer
Toyota Soarer
Toyota Corolla
Daihatsu Charade
Toyota Corolla

Victorian Historic Racing Register

1 Jim Russell

2 Mike Barker

3 Raymond Sprague

11 Julian Brennan #c

34 Philip Gray

41 Graeme Raper

111 Mark Wells #c
Victorian Mini Club Incorp.

8 Adam Coakley

19 Ric Scott #h
Western District Car Club
114 Ken Parry

Ford Racing

Elfin Clubman T/3

Ford Roadster
Buchanan Sports

Ford Special 1934
George Reed So-Cal 47
Buchanan Sports

Mini Moke Ute
BMW 318i

Ford Cortina GT

Club
A7CV
A7CV
A7CV
A7CV

AHSDC

BLCC

FCCV

FFCC

GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC

LCC

MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC

Class
Place
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36

44

31

18

48



